
3/23/2015 Mon OhioHealth Chiller North 6:00 PM 4/7/2015 Tue OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

3/25/2015 Wed OhioHealth Chiller North 6:00 PM 4/9/2015 Thu OhioHealth Chiller North 6:20 PM

3/28/2015 Sat OhioHealth Chiller North 11:00 AM 4/14/2015 Tue OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

3/30/2015 Mon OhioHealth Chiller North 6:00 PM 4/16/2015 Thu OhioHealth Chiller North 6:20 PM

4/1/2015 Wed OhioHealth Chiller North 6:00 PM 4/21/2015 Tue OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

4/4/2015 Sat OhioHealth Chiller North 11:00 AM 4/23/2015 Thu OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

4/6/2015 Mon OhioHealth Ice Haus 6:00 PM 4/28/2015 Tue OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

4/8/2015 Wed OhioHealth Ice Haus 6:00 PM 4/30/2015 Thu OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

5/5/2015 Tue OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

5/7/2015 Thu OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

3/23/2015 Mon OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM 5/12/2015 Tue OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

3/25/2015 Wed OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM 5/14/2015 Thu OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

3/28/2015 Sat OhioHealth Chiller North 12:10 PM 5/19/2015 Tue OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

3/30/2015 Mon OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM 5/21/2015 Thu OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

4/1/2015 Wed OhioHealth Chiller North 7:10 PM

4/4/2015 Sat OhioHealth Chiller North 12:10 PM

4/6/2015 Mon OhioHealth Ice Haus 7:10 PM

4/8/2015 Wed OhioHealth Ice Haus 7:10 PM

3/23/2015 Mon OhioHealth Chiller North 8:20 PM

3/25/2015 Wed OhioHealth Chiller North 8:20 PM

3/28/2015 Sat OhioHealth Chiller North 1:20 PM

3/30/2015 Mon OhioHealth Chiller North 8:20 PM

4/1/2015 Wed OhioHealth Chiller North 8:20 PM

4/4/2015 Sat OhioHealth Chiller North 1:20 PM

4/6/2015 Mon OhioHealth Ice Haus 8:20 PM

4/8/2015 Wed OhioHealth Ice Haus 8:20 PM

Squirt

Peewee

Bantam

U18 & U16

PRE AAA TRYOUT CAMP SCHEDULES


